

SB0/2020-21

TO1 To UNDRIYAREE

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

BEANIPUR

MMHSY-SC
DIVISION

ALIMBAR SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

प्रीति

M.B.No-1347

2nd & final bill

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- 70/ 70 Goriyana (mm 457-50)					
N/A:- Maa Bhawan Agency					
Ag. No - 81/535/2020-21					
D.O.S - 04.01.2021					
D.O.C - 03.01.2022					
Actual date of Comp. - 16.05.2023					
Abstract of cost					
1/ Const of Rof. Pillar - as					
Qty = 1 nos, VTM BPN - 4					
@ Rs 1905.30/each - Rs 1905.30					
2/ Clearing & grubbing road					
Qty = 0.06 Hec, VTM BPN - 4					
@ Rs 52720.33/Hec. - Rs 3163.32					
3/ Const. of emb. with lead					
1000 m - as					
Qty = 34.57 m ³ , VTM BPN - 4					
@ Rs 190.36/m ³ - Rs 6581.72					
4/ Const. of emb. with lead					
100 m - as					
Qty = 80.67 m ³ , VTM BPN - 5					
@ Rs 154.28/m ³ - Rs 12445.56					
5/ Const. of earthen shoulders					
Qty = 58.32 m ³ , VTM BPN - 9					
@ Rs 192.64/m ³ - Rs 11200.00					
6/ Const. of G-B by Cr-1 as					
Qty = 67.45 m ³ , VTM BPN - 5					
@ Rs 3152.77/m ³ - Rs 212657.00					

Continuation

C.O.Rs 247963.00



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B. of	1/2	2-479.63=00
7. P/V, laying, & measuring					
of confining w.B.M. Gr-3 as					
Qty = 50.59 m ² , VTM BDN-5					
@ Rs 3925.11/m ²					- Rs 19857.15=00
7. P/V & fix. Typ. masonry					
sign logo board - as					
Qty = 2 Nos, VTM BDN-5					
Qty = 1 Nos, VTM BDN-8					
3 Nos @ Rs 9672.13					- Rs 29016.00
8/ (Inst. of cement) concrete					
pavement m-30 - as					
Qty = 107.92 m ³ , VTM BDN-8					
@ Rs 7491.11/m ³					- Rs 808441.00
9/ P/V & fix boundary pillar as					
Qty = 2 Nos, VTM BDN-8					
@ Rs 534.26/each					- Rs 1069.00
10/ P/V road marking with					
hot applied - - as					
Qty = 36.0 m ² , VTM BDN-8					
@ Rs 721.95/m ²					- Rs 25990.00
11/ P/V & fix. Km stone as					
Qty = 1 No, VTM BDN-8					
@ Rs 2386.80/No					- Rs 2387.00
12/ P/V & fix. 200m stone as					
Qty = 1 Nos, VTM BDN-8					
@ Rs 633.23/No					- Rs 633.00
					C.O. Rs 1314070.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B. of 15	13470200
(13) P/V 600mm equit sign-ay					
Qty = 4 Nos, VTM/BN - 8					
@ Rs 3685.48/No - 15					1477200
(14) P/V & fix 600mm Circular					
Qty = 2 Nos, VTM/BN - 8					
@ Rs 4697.76/No - 15					939600
(15) 600mm x 450mm recf. ay					
Qty = 2 Nos, VTM/BN - 9					
@ Rs 4594.14/each - 15					918800
				15	134739600
Add 12% G.S.T - 15(4)					1668800
Add 1% L.C - 15(4)					1347400
(A)				15	15225800
Add c-fare -					
Item (5) p-6 emb 100mm -					
$35.57m^3 \times 34.81 \times 0.10$				15	12400
Item (5) p-6 100mm lead					
$80.67m^3 \times 34.81 \times 0.10$				15	28100
Item G-S-B 10 -					
$67.45m^3 \times 559.16 \times 0.10$				15	377200
Item (6) 10-B.m brs					
$50.59m^3 \times 314.30 \times 0.10$				15	361400
Item 5/5 earthen shoulder					
$58.32m^3 \times 34.81 \times 0.10$				15	20300
Item (8) c-c-p m-30					
$107.92m^3 \times 602.90 \times 0.10$				15	650600
(B)				15	1450000

Continuation

Scanned with OKEN Scanner